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Bus Number

863

865

868

115

70

70

891

SCHOOL BUSES — OCTOBER 2023

Arrival at
school

8.15am

8.15am

8.10am

8.10am

8.04am
8.33am

7.53am
8.35am

8.15am

Departure
from School

15.15pm

15.20pm

15.15pm

15.20pm

15.30pm

15.30pm

15.17pm

Destination/Route

Nether Whitacre, Furnace
End, Shustoke, Whitacre
Heath, Lea Marston, Water
Orton, Coleshill Schools

Water Orton, Coleshill School

Over Whitacre, Shustoke,
Maxstoke, Coleshill School

Curdworth, Water Orton,
Coleshill School

Marston Green, Chelmsley
Wood, Coleshill School

Castle Bromwich,
Water Orton, Coleshill School

Chelmsley Wood, Marston
Green

Company Information

Warwickshire County Council

Operated by Meadway Executive Coaches
Tel: 0121 773 8389

Email: office@meadwaycoaches.co.uk

Warwickshire County Council

Operated by Meadway Executive Coaches
Tel: 0121 773 8389

Email: office@meadwaycoaches.co.uk

Warwickshire County Council
Operated by PMJ Group Travel
Tel: 07967317411 / 01827714914
Email: pmjtravel@yahoo.co.uk

Warwickshire County Council

Operated by South Staffs Coach Hire
Tel: 01827316722

Email: sales@southstaffscoachhire.com

Public Bus Operated by National Express
Tel: 0121 254 6899
Lost Property 0121 254 6803

Public Bus Operated by National Express
Tel: 0121 254 6899
Lost Property 0121 254 6803

Public Bus Operated by National Express
Tel: 0121 254 6899
Lost Property 0121 254 6803

For further information about school transport and bus passes please visit: http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/schooltravel
or call : Warwickshire Education Transport team: 01926 412929:

Please visit: www.thecoleshillschool.org for up-to-date information and bus timetables


http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/schooltravel
Tel:01926

