

SCHOOL BUSES — OCTOBER 2023



Bus Number	Arrival at school	Departure from School	Destination/Route	Company Information
863	8.15am	15.15pm	Nether Whitacre, Furnace End, Shustoke, Whitacre Heath, Lea Marston, Water Orton, Coleshill Schools	Warwickshire County Council Operated by Meadway Executive Coaches Tel: 0121 773 8389 Email: office@meadwaycoaches.co.uk
865	8.15am	15.20pm	Water Orton, Coleshill School	Warwickshire County Council Operated by Meadway Executive Coaches Tel: 0121 773 8389 Email: office@meadwaycoaches.co.uk
868	8.10am	15.15pm	Over Whitacre, Shustoke, Maxstoke, Coleshill School	Warwickshire County Council Operated by PMJ Group Travel Tel: 07967317411 / 01827714914 Email: pmjtravel@yahoo.co.uk
115	8.10am	15.20pm	Curdworth, Water Orton, Coleshill School	Warwickshire County Council Operated by South Staffs Coach Hire Tel: 01827316722 Email: sales@southstaffscoachhire.com
70	8.04am 8.33am	15.30pm	Marston Green, Chelmsley Wood, Coleshill School	Public Bus Operated by National Express Tel: 0121 254 6899 Lost Property 0121 254 6803
70	7.53am 8.35am	15.30pm	Castle Bromwich, Water Orton, Coleshill School	Public Bus Operated by National Express Tel: 0121 254 6899 Lost Property 0121 254 6803
891	8.15am	15.17pm	Chelmsley Wood, Marston Green	Public Bus Operated by National Express Tel: 0121 254 6899 Lost Property 0121 254 6803

For further information about school transport and bus passes please visit: http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/schooltraveloop.call: Warwickshire Education Transport team: 01926 412929:

Please visit: www.thecoleshillschool.org for up-to-date information and bus timetables